Arteleta International S.p.A.
Via Pellizza da Volpedo 57 - 20092 Cinisello Balsamo (MI) - ITALY
Tel: +39.02.66013541 - Fax: +39.02.6122573
 Magnetic led circline
CODE: CIRCOLED
Also ideal for backlighting displays and/or light walls.
Magnetic led circline for replacement in the old round ceiling lights.
Aluminium base with transparent polycarbonate diffuser.
Equipped with magnets on the back for easy installation.
Provided with holes for fixing with screws.
Terminal block on board for connection.
Built-in power supply for perfect LED management. Magnetic led circline for
fluorescent circline replacement in the old ceiling lights.
Aluminium body with transparent polycarbonate diffuser.
Equipped with rear magnets for easy installation.
Terminal block on board, for connection
IP20
CRI 80
Features
 • Power supply: 220-240 V - 50/60 Hz
 • Color rendering index: >80
 • Average life: 25,000 hours
 • Insulation class: II
 • Protection rating: IP20, for indoor use
Technical data
 Article Dimensions Total
consumption
Protection degree Color Luminous flux Angle of diffusion Weight
CLM12.D Ø166x28 mm 12 W IP20 day light 4.000°K 1000 lm 120° 300 gr
CLM12.WW Ø166x28 mm 12 W IP20 warm white 3.000°K 900 lm 120° 300 gr
CLM16.D Ø220x28 mm 16 W IP20 day light 4.000°K 1300 lm 120° 500 gr
CLM16.WW Ø220x28 mm 16 W IP20 warm white 3.000°K 1200 lm 120° 500 gr
CLM24.D Ø288x28 mm 24 W IP20 day light 4.000°K 2000 lm 120° 600 gr
CLM24.WW Ø288x28 mm 24 W IP20 warm white 3.000°K 1900 lm 120° 600 gr
Cabinets and recessed
Data sheets
22 mm
6 mm
Ø
LYVIALED
CLM12.D
12
LYVIALED
CLM12.WW
12
LYVIALED
CLM16.D
16
LYVIALED
CLM16.WW
16
LYVIALED
CLM24.D
24
LYVIALED
CLM24.WW
24
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)